REPAIR PARTS
®
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-G4302F
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-G4302E.
September 2020
GSX14 Remote Condensing Unit
© 2016 - 2017, 2019 - 2020 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

0130M00089 SW-CUTOUT HI PRESS (M1, M2, M3, M5, M6,
M9, M10, M11)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GSX140181LB
M2 - GSX140181LC
M3 - GSX140181MA
M4 - GSX140191KC
M5 - GSX140241LC
M6 - GSX140241LD
M7 - GSX140251LB
M8 - GSX140301KC
M9 - GSX140301LA
M10 - GSX140301LB
M11 - GSX140301NA
M12 - GSX140311KC
M13 - GSX140361KD
M14 - GSX140361KE
M15 - GSX140361KF
M16 - GSX140361KH
M17 - GSX140371KD
M18 - GSX140421KD
M19 - GSX140421KE
M20 - GSX140431KD
M21 - GSX140481KC
M22 - GSX140481KD
M23 - GSX140601KC
M24 - GSX140601KD
0161R00092 NAMEPLATE, GOODMAN
3RP-G4302F www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Panel Assembly
4 RP-G4302Fwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Panel Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
LOWER ACCESS PANEL (M3)0121R00265PDG11
LOWER ACCESS PANEL (M23, M24)0121R00316PDG11
LOWER ACCESS PANEL (M9, M10, M18, M19,
M20, M21, M22)
0121R00319PDG11
LOWER ACCESS PANEL (M1, M2, M4, M5, M6)0121R00326PDG11
LOWER ACCESS PANEL (M7, M8, M11, M12, M13,
M14, M15, M16, M17)
0121R00663PDG11
CONTROL COVER (M1, M2, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8,
M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17,
M18, M19, M20, M21, M22, M23, M24)
0121R00053PDG21
COVER, CONTROL, PNT DG (M3)0121R00268PDG21
CONTACTOR 25 AMP, 1P, 24V (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6, M7, M8,  M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14,
M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20)
CONT1P025024V71
CONTACTOR 30 AMP, 1P, 24V (M21, M22, M23,
M24)
CONT1P030024V71
CAP, 5/35 MFD/ 440V/DUAL RD (M1, M2, M3, M7)CAP050350440CS81
CAP, 5/40 MFD/ 440V/DUAL RD (M8, M11, M12)CAP050400440CT81
CAP, 5/45 MFD/ 440V/DUAL RD (M5, M6, M13,
M14, M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20, M21, M22)
CAP050450440CT81
CAP, 5/50 MFD/ 440V/DUAL RD (M9, M10)CAP050500440CT81
CAP, 5/70 MFD/ 440V/DUAL RD (M23, M24)CAP050700440CT81
CAP,5/30MFD/440V/DUAL RD (M4)CAP050300440CS81
CAPACITOR STRAP 440006591
DPDT RELAY 24VAC (M9, M10)0130M00178191
NAMEPLATE, GOODMAN 0161R00092NS